## 2025 Field of Honor Flag Dedication and Donation Order Form

To dedicate a flag or to donate, there are three order options to choose from:

(1) Scan our QR Code

(2) Visit our website at www.exchangeclubofnewportharbor.com

(3) Complete the order form below and send it with your check made payable to Exchange Club Charitable Foundation. Mail check and completed form to:

Exchange Club of Newport Harbor P.O. Box 1022, Newport Beach, CA 92659

Address			
City, State, Zip			
Phone	Email		
Order	Quantity	Price Each	Total
U.S. Flag, pole and ribbon with label		\$60.00	\$
Shipping		\$15.00	\$
Donation Donation		7 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 -	\$
	TOTAL	<b>ENCLOSED:</b>	\$
HONOREE INFORMATION			
Honoree's Status: (Select One)			
Active Retired In Memory	of		
Name			
Branch of Service		Rank	
Additional Information			
We encourage you to provide a photo of	or appropriate memo	ento to attach to yo	our dedicated flag.
Dedicated flags will be available for pick	un fuom 8:00 AM 6	to 12:00 DM on To	asday May 27, 202
Unless you've requeste	-		•
ALL FLAGS MUST	•	O ( )	•

Exchange Club of Newport Harbor is a non-profit service club. 100% net proceeds from this Event will be donated to servicemembers and families of servicemembers, other Exchange Club Americanism projects, and youth charities in our community. 501(c)(3) ID Number: 95-4568283 | All flags proudly made in the USA.